
 Facility: _City of West Memphis AR0022039_ 
                                                                                          

MEETING ATTENDANCE    Date:  December 8, 2020 via Zoom   

REMARKS:   
 

Name Organization Job Title E-Mail Address Telephone Number 
Danielle Harbin DEQ Enforcement Analyst Danielle.harbin@adeq.state.ar.us 501-682-0056 

Leslie Allen-Daniel DEQ Enforcement Analyst Allen-daniel@adeq.state.ar.us 501-682-0630 

Paul Holloway West Memphis Operator pholloway@citywm.com  

Ward Wimbish West Memphis Assist. G.M wwimbish@citywm.com  

Denise Botnick West Memphis Director Environmental 
Quality 

dbotnick@citwm.com 
 

 

Todd Pedersen West Memphis General Manager tpedersen@citywm.com   

Tim Verner Fisher/Arnold Engineer tverner@fisherarnold.com   

AJ Elhaj West Memphis Engineer aelhaj@citywm.com   
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